
Cooke County Library  
December 2024 

Children’s Classes 
Classes are held in the library’s meeting room unless 

stated otherwise. Curriculum is designed for children 

0-5.  Older children welcome. 
 

December 
Tuesday December 3 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- A visit from Santa 
*Santa will only be at the 10:30 
class. Ms. Kim will read at the 2:30 
class. 

Wednesday December 4 @ 10:30 – 
           Story Time @  
         The Candyman Company 
         4321 N I-35 Frontage Rd, Suite 275 

Gainesville, TX 76240 
Monday December 9 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday December 10– 10:30 & 2:30 

-Sleepy Bears 
Monday December 16 @ 11:30 – 
  Story Time @ Kayson’s Candy Co. 
         109 N. Commerce 
       Gainesville, TX 76240 
Tuesday December 17  – 10:30 & 2:30 

-Wishing for Winter 
Wednesday December 18 @ 10:30 –  
        Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Tuesday December 24 - CLOSED 
Tuesday December 31 – 10:30 & 2:30 

-New Year’s Celebration 

 
 

Jaycee Park Storywalk® 
701 E Main St. 
Gainesville, TX 

 

Stroll through Jaycee Park with your family to 
enjoy a picture book about sledding in the 
snow. 
 
Thanks to Kristy Emberton for sponsoring our StoryWalk® 

                
This project is funded by the U.S. Institute of Museum and 
Library Services through a grant to the Texas State Library 
and Archives Commission (Grant #LS-252486-OLS-22).* 
(2023) 

 
 

 

 
 

Enrichment Classes 

*Sign up is required  
January 
*Literary LEGOs (ages 5-12) 
Date: Thursday January 2 
Time: 10:30 am 
*Art in the Stacks (ages 6-12) 
Date: Friday January 3 
Time: 10:30 am 

 
 
                                          

Holiday Hours 
December 23 – Close @ 5 p.m. 
December 24 & 25 – Closed 
December 31 – Close @ 5 p.m. 
January 1 -- Closed 

 
                                          


